

Item no.: 399881

## UACC-OM-SFP10-1270 - 10G CWDM Single-Mode Optical Module

## from 104,86 EUR

Item no.: 399881 shipping weight: 0.20 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



## Product Description

SFP+ transceiver for CWDM that supports 10G connections up to 20 km using single-mode fiber with a duplex LC UPC connector. Technical Specification- Supported media Fiber-Connector type SFP+ to Duplex LC- Operating wavelength UACC-OM-SFP10-1270-1330: 1260 to 1620 nm, UACC-OM-SFP10-1450~1590: 1340 to 1620 nm- Data rate Min.: 9.95 Gbps- Max.: 11.3 Gbps- Max. power consumption 1.2W- Cable distance 20 km- Ambient operating temperature 0 to 70° C (32 to 158° F)- Ambient operating humidity 0 to 85% noncondensing- Pack options Single unit

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

